S
O
L
E
N
O
ID
 V

＊Ex-proof coil is available, please refer to page 7-8.
Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw      Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw
How to order
How to order manifold
PU520  series
N
Thread
N
G
Rc
NPT
Blank
R
02
2 stations
3 stations
02
03
XX stationsXX
Stations
02
Port size
02 1/4"
03
04
3/8"
1/2"
MF520
PU valves series
Body material                     Aluminum alloy
* Please refer to page P7-8 for the details of ex-proof coil.
PU520
PU series
520
530
5/2 way
5/3 way
X
Acting style
StandardBlank
X
Y
Exhaust center
Pressurized center
5/3 way
02
Port size